Mumbai 400101

Item Part No. Description Qty UoM    Rate (INR)       Amount 
(INR)

10
INSTALLATION OF LOW SIDE - IDU + ODU  
 Refer Table 1 After T&C for detailed description  
 Delivery date : 30.03.2024

1.00 AU 94000.00 94000.00

Amount in Words (INR) RUPEES NINETY FOUR THOUSAND ONLY Total PO Value: 94000.00

Tax As Applicable

Full payment on compl of job & cert by authority.Payment Terms :

1. GST 18% EXTRA OR AS APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF BILLING. 
 2. NECESSARY INCOME TAX WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM YOUR BILLS,FOR WHICH 
    TDS CERTIFICATE WILL BE ISSUED BY M&M.